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路線 Route N121 

臨時班次調整 
Temporary Headway Adjustment 

 

因應疫情變化，由2022年3月15日(星期二)凌晨（即3月14日星期一深夜）

起，以下深宵路線之班次將作出臨時調整，直至另行通告。 
 

Due to the latest development of COVID-19, from midnight on 15 March 2022 
(Tuesday) (late night of 14 March 2022, Monday), headway of captioned routes will 
be temporarily adjusted until further notice. 
 

路線 

Route 

開出時間 

Departure time 
 

N121 
中環(港澳碼頭) 開 

From Central (Macau Ferry) 
牛頭角 開 

From Ngau Tau Kok 

00:45 
01:45* 
02:45 
03:45* 
04:15 
04:40* 
05:00* 

00:45* 
01:45 
02:45* 
03:45 
04:15* 
04:40 
05:00 

 

      *九巴班次   KMB departures    
 

乘客可透過新巴城巴網頁 http://www.bravobus.com.hk 或「新巴 城巴」

手機應用程式查詢相關路線之抵站時間。敬請留意。 
Passengers are advised to check the ETA of the next bus by visiting http://www.bravobus.com.hk 
or using “CitybusNWFB” mobile app. Thank you for your attention. 
 
 
 

 
營運部(港島) 啟 

Operations Department (HK Island) 

http://www.bravobus.com.hk/
http://www.bravobus.com.hk/


 

 
New World First Bus Services Limited (incorporated in the British Virgin Islands with limited liability) 
 

DK/acc/hc 


