

Customer Notice 乘客通告



C202200367a02_ODN

發佈日: 2022年3月11日 張貼至: 直至另行通知

路線 Route N121

臨時班次調整

Temporary Headway Adjustment

因應疫情變化,由**2022年3月15日(星期二)凌晨(即3月14日星期一深夜)**起,以下深宵路線之班次將作出臨時調整,直至另行通告。

Due to the latest development of COVID-19, from <u>midnight on 15 March 2022</u> (<u>Tuesday</u>) (<u>late night of 14 March 2022</u>, <u>Monday</u>), headway of captioned routes will be temporarily adjusted until further notice.

路線 Route	開出時間 Departure time	
	中環(港澳碼頭) 開	牛頭角 開
N121	From Central (Macau Ferry)	From Ngau Tau Kok
	00:45	00:45*
	01:45*	01:45
	02:45	02:45*
	03:45*	03:45
	04:15	04:15*
	04:40*	04:40
	05:00*	05:00

*九巴班次 KMB departures

乘客可透過新巴城巴網頁 http://www.bravobus.com.hk 或「新巴 城巴」手機應用程式查詢相關路線之抵站時間。敬請留意。

Passengers are advised to check the ETA of the next bus by visiting http://www.bravobus.com.hk or using "CitybusNWFB" mobile app. Thank you for your attention.

營運部(港島) 啟 Operations Department (HK Island)





Customer Notice 乘客通告

